JIS symbol
Low pressure electro pneumatic regulator
EVL Series
Item EVL-1050
Working fluid Clean compressed air (JIS B 8392-1: 2012 (ISO 8573-1: 2010) [1:3:2] or equivalent)
Max. working pressure 160 kPa (≈23 psi, 1.6 bar)
Min. working pressure 140 kPa (≈20 psi, 1.4 bar)
Proof

630
EVL Series
How to order
How to order
Code Description
Input signal
0 0 to 10 V
1 0 to 5 V
2 4 to 20 mA or 1 to 5 VDC
3 10 kΩ variable resistance or 0 to 10 V
Option
Cable option
Blank None
C11 1 m attached
C13 3 m attached
Exhaust option
Blank None
E1 *1 ø8 push-in fitting
Brakect option included
Blank None
B1 *1 Floor mounted
B11 Floor mounted for exhaust fitting
L11 Wall mounted
Code Description
C11 Cable   1 m
C13 Cable   3 m
E1 ø8 push-in fitting
Code Description
B11 Floor mounted for exhaust fitting
L11 Wall mounted
Code Description
B1 Floor mounted
A
B
Input signalA
OptionB
L11E1C11080EVL 1050
*1: 	�“E1” exhaust option and “B1” floor mounted cannot
be selected together.
●	Discrete option model No.
	 (2) Bracket option
EV2000 - C11
EVD - B1
EVL - B11
Precautions for model No. selection
	 (1) Cable/exhaust option
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter